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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southeastern YES 112.725 28.025 28.400 27.950 28.350
11 1 1

958 Katie Corbi 9.400 9.500
952 Allyson Mattera 9.325
956 Abby Heiskell 9.300 9.575 9.6759.500
953 Mia Dimartino 9.325 9.3259.050
957 Lauren Edwards 9.3509.400

2 Everest YES 110.075 27.975 27.975 26.725 27.400
22 2 3

905 Nicole Palmer 9.425 9.300 9.0008.875
908 Meredith Robinson 9.300 9.425 9.100
907 Mia Fowler 9.250 9.250 9.225
906 Kallie Overstreet 9.3008.625

3 Precision YES 106.450 27.275 26.550 26.950 25.675
74 3 2

938 Taylor Singleton 9.175
940 Grace Jones 9.100 8.850 8.9008.975
941 Aleka Tsiknias 9.000 8.800 8.6259.150
942 Pearson Groom 8.900 8.1508.825

4 Premier YES 100.600 26.700 22.675 25.125 26.100
65 4 5

946 Zoe Kline 9.150 7.550 8.9758.225
943 London Hovis 9.050 7.725 8.4508.950
944 Hannah Jordan 8.500 7.400 8.6757.950

5 Haydens YES 95.925 27.700 16.925 24.725 26.575
53 7 7

926 Deja Malone 9.250 8.7757.275
925 Katarina Giancroce 9.225 8.825 8.8508.425
924 Libby Newsome 9.225 9.025
923 Caitlyn Cole 8.100 8.950

6 International YES 95.125 26.150 17.175 24.975 26.825
46 5 6

930 Laura Millard 9.100 8.575 8.825
929 Rachel Morgan 8.650
928 Paige Wheatley 8.400
932 Elizabeth Zannini 8.600 8.000
934 Cameron Cavenaugh 9.1008.575
935 Bailey Barnett 8.9008.400
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7 Georgia All-Star YES 79.700 9.325 17.000 26.025 27.350
39 6 4

913 Marina Liberatore 9.325
912 Miranda Locher 8.650 9.2008.500
916 Jayme-Claire Eubanks 8.350 8.825
914 Callie Goldman 8.9008.700
917 Katherine Buckner 9.250
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